ORD. NOMBRES

1 ACOSTA ALEMAN JOSE LUIS
2 ACOSTA NORONA EDGAR RAMIRO
3 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ LUIS ENRIQUE
4 AGUAS NARVAEZ LUIS EDILBERTO
5 AGUILAR CABRERA ROBERT GUSTAVO
6 ALARCON CASTELLANOS RAUL ALBERTO
7 ALBUJA LOPEZ JORGE VINICIO
8 ALBUJA RUALES CARLOS GUSTAVO
9 ALEGRIA SANCHEZ MAURICIO FERNANDO
10 ALMEIDA CANIZARES PABLO ESTUARDO
11 ALMEIDA TERAN JUAN JOSE
12 ALVAREZ CORRALES LUIS GILBERTO
13 ALVAREZ TORRES JORGE OCTAVIO
14 ANDRADE BUITRON JAIME RENE
15 ANDRADE VACA LUIS ALFONSO
16 APOLO WILLAMS MARIO RICARDO
17 ARBOLEDA MAYA GALO ALFREDO RENE
18 ARCINIEGAS RODRIGUEZ ALFREDO WILSON
19 AREVALO ASTUDILLO GONZALO ENRIQUE
20 ARIAS MONTEROS GONZALO ANDRES
21 ARMENDARIZ MOLINA HUGO FABIAN
22 AUZ ARGOTI JUAN SIMON NEPAMUSENO
23 AUZ BELTRAN LUIS ANTONIO
24 AVILA CHAVEZ HERNAN MAURICIO
25 AVILA GONZALEZ ALFONSO DE JESUS
26 AYALA CAMPOVERDE MARCO ROBINSON
27 BADILLO CARRANCO PABLO ANDRES
28 BADILLO COKA SEGUNDO RICARDO
29 BADILLO GUERRA CARLOS RUBEN
30 BADILLO GUERRA GERMAN HUMBERTO
31 BAHAMONDE HEREDIA GONZALO ANIBAL
32 BARRAGAN TAPIA JULIO CESAR
33 BARRAGAN ZURITA LUIS ALBERTO
34 BASANTES CABRERA RUBEN DARIO
35 BEDON ALMEIDA NELSON GERARDO
36 BONILLA ECHEVERRIA MARCELO ROBERTO
37 BRAVO JARAMILLO WAGNER MARCELO
38 BRITO ALBUJA JORGE LUIS
39 BURBANO ALMEIDA JORGE ERNESTO
40 BURBANO BURBANO SEGUNDO DARIO EMILIANO
41 BURBANO MARTINEZ JOSE FELIPE
42 CABEZAS DONOSO PABLO HERNAN
43 CABEZAS LARREA MODESTO ALFREDO
44 CABRERA LUCERO EDWIN PATRICIO
45 CADENA LANDETA ALBERTO RICARTE
46 CAMACHO CORRAL MIGUEL ANGEL
47 CANAR VALAREZO CARLOS ENRIQUE
48 CARDENAS CORAL RENNAN FABRICIO
49 CARRANZA GARCIA DENEFF HOLGER



50 CARRERA ALVAREZ PEDRO ADOLFO VINICIO
51 CARRERA CHINGA ROBERTO GABRIEL

52 CARRERA REASCOS HERNAN RAMIRO

53 CARRILLO CORTEZ WILFRIDO RODRIGO
54 CARVAJAL NUNEZ GERMAN VINICIO

55 CASTILLO LIMA LUIS ERNESTO

56 CASTRO GORDON EDGAR BERNARDINO
57 CASTRO PERALVO EDWIN JAVIER

58 CERDA BASTIDAS JORGE EDGAR VINICIO
59 CERVANTES ROSERO MARCO ANTONIO
60 COLOMA SOLANO EDISON ALFREDO

61 CORAL LARREA JUAN CARLOS

62 CORDOVA BRAZALES ALVARO JOSE

63 CORDOVA SALGADO FRANKLIN OSWALDO
64 CORONEL CARRION HITLER ROBERTO

65 CRIOLLO TAPIA LUIS ALFREDO

66 CRUZ POZO RODRIGO EFRAIN

67 CRUZ ROMERO LUIS HERNAN

68 DAVILA ALARCON FRANKLIN FABIAN

69 DAVILA ANDRADE HERNAN JAVIER

70 DAVILA FIERRO RAFAEL EDMUNDO

71 DAVILA NARVAEZ FEDERICO GONZALO
72 DAZA JOSE EMIGDIO

73 DE LA ROSA REINOSO CESAR ERNESTO

74 DE LA TORRE TORRES GALO EUSTORGIO
75 DE LA TORRE TORRES MARCO VINICIO

76 DEL POZO CEVALLOS CARLOS ALBERTO
77 DEL POZO MUNOZ MAURO RENAN

78 DIAZ CARRANCO ANIBAL ISAURO

79 DONOSO GAME JUAN FRANCISCO

80 DURAN ROLDAN RIGOBERTO MARIO

81 ENDARA ALVAREZ FRANCISCO FAVIAN

82 ENDARA ALVAREZ MANUEL REINALDO
83 ENRIQUEZ ESPINOSA CARLOS LEOPOLDO
84 ENRIQUEZ GOMEZ NELSON BOLIVAR

85 ENRIQUEZ SANCHEZ RAMON ALCIDES

86 ESCOBAR ARIZAGA MILTON EDUARDO
87 ESCOBAR MELENDEZ WILSON NAPOLEON
88 ESPIN VACA EDUARDO JAVIER

89 ESPINEL ESTRELLA ALBERTO FABIAN

90 ESPINOSA LOPEZ GRACIELA NANCY

91 ESPINOSA PAREDES JOSE MARIA

92 ESPINOSA SALAZAR VICENTE WASHINGTON
93 ESTRADA BENAVIDES VICENTE EDMUNDO
94 ESTRELLA VITERI FAUSTO CRISTOBAL

95 FIALLO FIALLO IVAN FERNANDO

96 FIERRO OVIEDO PACO

97 FIERRO TIPAN MARIO VLADIMIR

98 FLORES BELTRAN MIGUEL OSWALDO

99 FLORES ENDARA ALFONSO RENE



100 FLORES HERNANDEZ GERARDO JOSE
101 FREIRE NARANJO VICTOR HUGO

102 FUEL REVELO ORLANDO FABIAN

103 FUERTES MOLINA FAUSTO EDISON

104 GAIBOR ESCOBAR MARCELO GILBERTO
105 GALLARDO CARMONA JOSE ALFONSO
106 GALLARDO ROMAN JOSE WALTER ANASTACIO
107 GALLO EGAS JUAN FRANCISCO

108 GARZON BAEZ CARLOS RAUL

109 GARZON MORENO EDISON FLAVIO

110 GAVILANES ESPINOSA JORGE WASHINGTON
111 GOMEZ GUERRERO LUIS GONZALO

112 GOMEZ MERA JOHN HERNAN

113 GRANDA PALACIOS MANUEL LIZANDRO
114 GRANDA ROMERO JUAN GIOVANNI

115 GRANJA PAREDES GALO EFRAIN

116 GRANJA SANTOS CARLOS BRANDON
117 GUDINO CABRERA CARLOS FABIAN

118 GUDINO VILLACRES LUIS FRANCISCO
119 GUERRERO JORDAN ROMULO MESIAS
120 GUERRON BORJA HUGO RENE

121 GUERRON BORJA RODRIGO EDISON

122 GUEVARA HARO ANGEL OSWALDO

123 GUEVARA ROBLES LUIS ANIBAL

124 GUTIERREZ MENA FRANCISCO JAIME
125 HERMOSA ACOSTA FREDDY MODESTO
126 HERRERA NIETO NELSON ORLANDO
127 HIDALGO CHAVEZ EDGAR ANIBAL

128 HUERTAS LIMA CARLOS ANIBAL

129 JACOME ALVARO FERNANDO

130 JACOME ENRIQUEZ LUIS HUMBERTO
131 JACOME SANCHEZ LUIS RAFAEL

132 JACOME VALVERDE JUAN ANIBAL

133 JARRIN CAHUENAS BOLIVAR NAPOLEON
134 JATIVA BALSECA MARCO ANTONIO VIRGILIO
135 JATIVA VASQUEZ EDGAR PATRICIO

136 JIMENEZ CORRALES WILLIAM EDUARDO
137 JIMENEZ LEON GALO VICENTE

138 LARREA MANTILLA JUAN MIGUEL

139 LEIVA PEREZ VINICIO ESTUARDO

140 LEON FUENTES GERARDO TARQUINO
141 LEON NOLIVOS FERNANDO XAVIER

142 LLERENA ESTACIO LUIS EDUARDO

143 LOPEZ NICOLALDE CARLOS DANILO

144 LOPEZ ORTIZ EDWIN PATRICIO

145 LOPEZ PAEZ VICTOR GUILLERMO

146 LOPEZ SALAZAR LENIN VLADIMIR

147 LOPEZ URDIALEZ EFREN AQUILES

148 LOPEZ VELASQUEZ EDUARDO OCTAVIO
149 LOPEZ VINUEZA LUIS RENAN



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

LUNA CORDOBA ABRAHAN EDMUNDO
LUNA ESPINEL JOSE FERNANDO
LUZURIAGA LOAIZA PAVEL ORESTES
MAFLA ORTIZ DIEGO FELIPE
MALDONADO AROCA JOSE ANTONIO
MALDONADO EGAS BAYARDO EDMUNDO
MANCHENO PRIAS JULIO CESAR

MARIN CEPEDA GALO HUMBERTO
MARTINEZ BERRAZUETA MARCO ANTONIO
MARTINEZ SALAZAR VICENTE ENRIQUE
MARTINEZ VILLEGAS JOSE LEON
MAYORGA ANDRADE PEDRO ALFONSO
MEDINA BORJA HOMERO NICOLAS
MEDINA ESPIN FREDDY DE JESUS

MEDINA JIMENEZ IVAN PATRICIO
MEDINA JIMENEZ MARCO AUGUSTO
MEJIA VITERI ELIAS ROMMEL

MENDEZ MORENO JUAN HOMERO
MERINO SUAREZ PABLO ANIBAL

MOLINA VIZCAINO MILTON ALFONSO
MONCAYO CORDOVA EDUARDO CLODOVEO
MONCAYO GALLEGOS PACO ROSENDO
MONTALVO VASQUEZ MARCELO JAVIER
MONTEVERDE CASTRO GALO EFREN
MONTOYA VARGAS MOISES HERNAN
MORALES CARRION RENE PATRICIO
MORENO VALVERDE IVAN RICARDO
MOSCOSO GRANDA RAUL CORNELIO
MOSCOSO LOPEZ MARCO ANTONIO
MOYA ARCOS CARLOS VIDEN

MOYA ARIAS EDISSON SANTIAGO

MOYA GAVELA CARLOS MOISES

MUNOZ TOMALA JOSE ALBERTO
NARANJO CORONEL GERMANICO ENRIQUE
NARANJO PROANO JORGE ENRIQUE
NARVAEZ SANCHEZ JULIO LUIS HUMBERTO
NARVAEZ VACA FRANCISCO JAVIER
NAVARRETE BASTIDAS LUIS ELOY
NAVARRETE YANEZ LUIS TARQUINO
NAVAS CHACON IVAN TRAJANO
NICOLALDE VACA JOSE IGNACIO

NIETO DAVILA WILSON EDMUNDO

192 OBANDO CHANGUAN CARLOS ALFREDO
193 OBANDO VINUEZA VICTOR HUGO

194 OCHOA IZQUIERDO NIVARDO JOSE

195 OCHOA SANTOS ISAAC

196 ONTANEDA LUDENA VICENTE EDISON
197 ORDONEZ BENITEZ DIEGO FERNANDO
198 ORTEGA ESPINOZA JORGE TEODORO
199 ORTIZ EGAS JORGE EDUARDO



200 PACHECO JARAMILLO WALTER JOFFRE

201 PACHECO MOLINA EUSTORGIO PATRICIO
202 PAEZ MEDINA GERMAN MAURICIO

203 PALADINES MALDONADO KLEVER OSWALDO
204 PAREDES CAMACHO DOUGLAS ERNESTO
205 PAREDES HERNANDEZ LUIS ALBERTO

206 PAREDES ROBALINO MARIO EDUARDO
207 PARRA PALACIOS WASHINGTON HUMBERTO
208 PASTOR GUEVARA JOSE ENRIQUE

209 PAUCAR GUANOLUISA CARLOS ORLANDO
210 PENAHERRERA ZAVALA HEGEL XAVIER

211 PEREZ CEVALLOS JUAN EMILIO

212 PILA GUALPA JOSE HERMEL

213 PINEIROS RIVERA LUIS EDUARDO

214 PONCE RIVADENEIRA EDGAR JESUS

215 PONCE VILLARREAL FERNANDO MARCELO
216 POZO NARANJO EDISSON PATRICIO

217 POZO PILLAGA LUIS HUMBERTO

218 POZO YEPEZ MARCELO PATRICIO

219 PRADO PADILLA JOSE GABRIEL

220 PROANO DAZA JACINTO AGUSTIN

221 PUEBLA PEREZ GONZALO IVAN

222 QUELAL BOHORQUEZ PATRICIO JAVIER
223 REA GARRIDO ALFONSO RAMIRO

224 REA VERA LUIS GONZALO

225 REINOSO LARREA GALO ROLANDO

226 RENTERIA ESTRELLA MARCO ISMAEL

227 REVELO ESPIN PEDRO VICENTE

228 REVELO GORDON WILSON BOLIVAR

229 REYES AUZ MIGUEL ANGEL

230 REYES GUEVARA GONZALO EFRAIN

231 REYES SANTOS CARMEN DE LAS MERCEDES
232 REYES TORRES JOSE ALBERTO

233 RICAURTE YANEZ RAMIRO EDMUNDO

234 RODRIGUEZ BETANCOURTH ULISES BENJAMIN
235 RODRIGUEZ CHATA MARIANO VICENTE
236 ROJAS AREVALO LUIS DELFIN

237 ROMERO ESPIN MILTON ROBERTO

238 ROSERO BEDON JAIME VALENTIN

239 RUBIO GOMEZ OSCAR NEPTALI

240 RUEDA FIERRO MIGUEL AURELIANO

241 RUNRUIL CHANG SANTIAGO RONALD IVAN
242 SAENZ ARAUZ CESAR AUGUSTO

243 SALGUERO BALDEON JORGE ENRIQUE

244 SALGUERO ORTEGA JOSE MARIA

245 SALVADOR MENA CESAR AUGUSTO

246 SAMANIEGO AYMAR SERVIO MANUEL

247 SANCHEZ ASTUDILLO CARLOS GUILLERMO
248 SANCHEZ COBA BYRON ANIBAL

249 SANCHEZ DE LA BASTIDA DANIEL ALFONSO



250 SANCHEZ PADRON JAIME MILTON

251 SANDOVAL BARONA TELMO ANIBAL

252 SERRANO GUERRA FERNANDO AUGUSTO
253 SILVA ESCALANTE MARIO RODRIGO

254 SILVA ESPINOSA ARMANDO MAURICIO
255 SOLANO DE LA SALA VERA WILSON FERNANDO
256 SUQUILLO CARRERA JOHNNY FERNANDO
257 TAIPE MORENO CARLOS ALBERTO

258 TAMAYO HERRERA GUILLERMO GIOVANNY
259 TAPIA LOMBEYDA LUIS FERNANDO

260 TAPIA SANCHEZ RENE PATRICIO

261 TEHANGA CASARES MARCO AURELIO

262 TOAPANTA DEFAZ LUIS RODOLFO

263 TOHAZA MORA JOSE LUIS

264 TOLEDO RODRIGUEZ MARCO EDMUNDO
265 TORRES ALVAREZ VICTOR HUGO

266 TORRES HIDALGO VICTOR HUGO

267 TORRES ZAPATA EDISON VICENTE

268 TORRES ZAPATA WILSON RAMIRO

269 UBIDIA MEJIA LENIN MEDARDO

270 UBILLUS VERGARA CESAR AUGUSTO

271 VACA RUILOVA GUSTAVO CRISOSTOMO
272 VALENCIA ALVAREZ JULIO EDUARDO

273 VALENZUELA GARCIA MILTON RAMIRO
274 VALENZUELA VILLARREAL JOSE FERNANDO
275 VALVERDE AILLON CESAR RAMON

276 VASCO CEVALLOS CARLOS ALVARO PATRICIO
277 VASCONEZ FLOR WILLIAM MELVYN

278 VASCONEZ SALVADOR JOSE OLIVERIO

279 VEGA MEDINA NESTOR AUGUSTO

280 VEGA MONTOYA PABLO MAURICIO

281 VEGA MORA LUIS EDUARDO

282 VEGA PLAZARTE LUIS ANIBAL

283 VEGA POZO SEGUNDO FERNANDO

284 VELARDE SANTAMARIA LUIS ALFREDO

285 VELARDE SILVA LUIS ENRIQUE

286 VELEPUCHA RIOS DANNY MICHAEL

287 VELEPUCHA RUIZ WALTER VINICIO

288 VENEGAS PAUCARIMA CESAR WILLIAMS
289 VERA TRUJILLO NESTOR VICENTE

290 VERGARA BARROS EDUARDO VICENTE

291 VILLACIS CARRERA CARLOS FERNANDO
292 VILLALBA ULLOA MATIAS XABIER

293 VILLALBA YEROVIJORGE JACINTO

294 VINUEZA MOSQUERA CESAR HOMERO
295 VITERI NARVAEZ ELOY ATAHUALPA

296 YANDUN POZO CASTULO RENE

297 YEPEZ GUERRA FELIX WILFRIDO

298 YEPEZ ROSERO SEGUNDO RAMON

299 ZALDUMBIDE IZURIETA MIGUEL EDUARDO



300 ZAPATA RIVADENEIRA RAUL ENRIQUE
301 ZURITA MAZON MARIO ENRIQUE
302 ZURITA RIOS JORGE FERNANDO



